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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Wed 09/11/2013 2:45 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Woodinville Sport Field Home against Grace Academy. Warmup @ 2:00 PM.
Fri 09/13/2013 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lynnwood High School Home against La Conner @ 4:00, Warmup @ 3:15
Sat 09/21/2013 11:00 am HS Boys Soccer Game Lynnwood High School HOME against Mount Vernon Christian @ 11:00 AM.  Warmup

@ 10:15 AM.
Tue 09/24/2013 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lynnwood High School Home against Lopez @ 4:00, Warmup at 3:15
Fri 09/27/2013 3:15 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Shoreline Center Away against Shoreline Chrisitan @ 3:15, Dismiss @ 1:50,

Depart @ 2:05, Warmup @ 2:30, Return @ 5:30
Sat 09/28/2013 6:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lynnwood High School Home against Tacoma Baptist @ 6:30 PM.  Warmup @ 5:45

PM.
Tue 10/01/2013 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lynnwood High School Home against Cedar Park Christian MLT @ 4:00, Warmup @

3:15
Fri 10/04/2013 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Orcas Island Away against Orcas Island @ 3:00, MEET AT CANYON PARK

AT 8:30 AM.  Depart @ 8:40, Ferry @ 10:40, Return Ferry @
5:10 Return @ 8:30p.m.

Tue 10/08/2013 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Strawberry Fields Away against Grace Academy @ 3:30 p.m., Depart @ 2:00
Warmup @ 2:45, Return @ 6:15 p.m.

Fri 10/11/2013 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game La Conner Away against LaConner @ 3:30 pm, Dismiss @ 1:15, Depart @
1:30, Warmup @ 2:45, Return @ 6:30 pm

Tue 10/15/2013 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Mt. Vernon Christian Away against Mount Vernon Chrisitan @ 4:00 pm, Dismiss @
1:52, Depart @ 2:05, Warmup @ 3:15, Return @ 7:00 p.m.

Thu 10/17/2013 3:45 pm HS Boys Soccer Game The Bear Creek School AWAY against Bear Creek @ 3:45 PM. Dismiss @ 2:00, Depart
@ 2:15, Warmup @ 3:00, Return @ 6:15 PM.

Fri 10/18/2013 2:15 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lopez Island Away against Lopez @ 2:15 p.m. Depart @10:40 a.m., Ferry @
12:35, Return Ferry @ 5:00 p.m., Return @ 8:30 p.m.

Tue 10/22/2013 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lynnwood High School Home against Shoreline Christian @ 4:00 PM.  Warmup @ 3:15
p.m.

Fri 10/25/2013 4:15 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Evergreen Playfields Away against Cedar Park Christian MLT @ 4:15 p.m., Depart @
3:15, Warmup @ 3:30 p.m. Return @ 6:30 p.m.

Mon 10/28/2013 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lynnwood High School Home Against Orcas Island @ 4:00 p.m., Warmup at 3:15
Sat 11/02/2013 4:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS FRANKLIN-PIERCE HIGH SCHOOL AWAY against Tacoma Baptist. Depart @ 1:30 PM, Warmup @

3:00 PM, Return @ 7:00 PM. See the bracket here:
http://www.nwbathletics.com/tournament.php?act=view&league=
6&page=1&school=56&sport=9&tournament_id=1016

Thu 11/07/2013 4:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS Mount Vernon High School Bi-District Playoff.  AWAY against Mount Vernon Christian @
Mount Vernon HS. See the bracket here:
http://www.nwbathletics.com/tournament.php?act=view&league=
6&page=1&school=56&sport=9&tournament_id=1016
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Sat 11/09/2013 1:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS Everett Memorial (Frank Goddard) Stadium Bi-District Playoffs: Against Bear Creek at Everett Memorial

Stadium. See the bracket here:
http://www.nwbathletics.com/tournament.php?act=view&league=
6&page=1&school=56&sport=9&tournament_id=1016

Sat 11/16/2013 1:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER STATE PLAYOFFS Marysville Pilchuck High School AWAY against Grace Academy @ 1:00 PM at
Marysville-Pilchuck HS (Quil-Ceda Stadium). Meet at Canyon
Park @ 11:10 AM.  Warm-up @ 12:01 PM.

Fri 11/22/2013 TBD HS BOYS SOCCER STATE PLAYOFFS TBD Regionals on first weekend (Nov 8-9).  Quarterfinals on second
weekend (Nov 15-16).  Semifinals and finals on last weekend
(Nov 22-23).  Times and locations have not yet been
determined.

Sat 11/23/2013 TBD HS BOYS SOCCER STATE PLAYOFFS TBD Regionals on first weekend (Nov 8-9).  Quarterfinals on second
weekend (Nov 15-16).  Semifinals and finals on last weekend
(Nov 22-23).  Times and locations have not yet been
determined.


